LA

TATA

January 11, 2019

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra (E)

Dalal Street Mumbai 400 051

Mumbai — 400 001 Symbol: TATACHEM

Scrip Code: 500770
Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated January 11, 2019 received from our
RTA — TSR Darashaw Limited, providing information regarding application received for loss
of share certificates of the Company from the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limit

Rajiv Chandan
@zeneral Counsel & Company Secretary

ncl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893



CaE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 15

11-01-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre . Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatel[s]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 66568494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.



NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s]

CEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

NO

FICE

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Off

BOMBAY HOUSE 24,

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

HOMI MODY STREET

for the under mentioned securities

of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder([s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further

intimation.

Folio Names of the

No holders (Incl
Joint holders)

C1B0021292 B B CHENGAPPA

C1R0055904 RAJENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA

C1K0051143 KALPANA DILIP SHAH
DILIP RAMANLAL
SHAH

C1K0005423 KUSUMDEVI INDULAL
GANDHI
INDULAL AMTHALAL
GANDHI

Place : Mumbai

Date 11-JAN-19

Shares
of
Rs.10/-
each

Certificate
no.

F00005434-00309461
F00309460
C300050440-300050441
C300790569-300790570
C300465517-300465518
C300877815-300877816
B700512891-700512897

B701229288-701229293

B600237655

B700832959-700832962

Distinctive
Nos.

45090660-45090727
50374032-50374065
75028609-75028658
91360217-91360266
94628609-94628658
110960217-110960266
115797415=-1157975935

148193088-148193129

73599461-73599464

128998796-128998803

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 66568494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.



