

January 11, 2019

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 500770

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM**

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated January 11, 2019 received from our RTA – TSR Darashaw Limited, providing information regarding application received for loss of share certificates of the Company from the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,

For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rativ Chandan

General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above



Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 15

11-01-2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

BSE LIMITED

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Fort

Mumbai

Maharashtra

India

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED. RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

> Yours faithfully, for TSR DARASHAW LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 66568494

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com



NOTICE TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No			Certificate no.	Distinctive Nos.
C1B0021292	B B CHENGAPPA	68 34 50 50 50 50 181	F00005434-00309461 F00309460 C300050440-300050441 C300790569-300790570 C300465517-300465518 C300877815-300877816 B700512891-700512897	45090660-45090727 50374032-50374065 75028609-75028658 91360217-91360266 94628609-94628658 110960217-110960266 115797415-115797595
C1R0055904	RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA	42	B701229288-701229293	148193088-148193129
C1K0051143	KALPANA DILIP SHAH DILIP RAMANLAL SHAH	4	B600237655	73599461-73599464
C1K0005423	KUSUMDEVI INDULAL GANDHI INDULAL AMTHALAL GANDHI	8	B700832959-700832962	128998796-128998803

Place : Mumbai Date : 11-JAN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 66568494 E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com